
RESTAURANTS 

 
F     O     O     D 

11 $$$$ 18 (Steak &Seafood) 6 $$$ Milestones (Steaks, Seafood, & Pasta) 
17 $ Ahora (Mexican) 17 $$ Palais Imperial (Chinese) 
7 $$$ Black Tomato (Locally sourced food) 17 $ Pho by Night (Vietnamese) 

21 $$ Blue Cactus (Bar &Grill) 27 $ Piccolo Grande (Ice cream) 
9 $$$ Brothers (Beer Bistro) * 1 $ Rideau Centre Food Court (closes early) 
4 $ Castle Shawarma (Lebanese) 16 $$ Shafali (Indian) 

31 $$ El Camino (Tacos) 11 $$-$$$ Sidedoor (Contemporary Kitchen & Bar) 
26 $$ Fat Boys (Southern Smokehouse) * 3 $ Smoke's Poutinerie (Poutine) 
19 $$ Haveli (Indian) * 18 $$ SmoQue Shack (BBQ& Burgers) 
29 $$$$ Hy's (Steakhouse) 10 $$$ Social (Canadian free-style cuisine) 
3 $ Island Flava (Caribbean) 23 $$-$$$ Stella (Modern Italian) * 

28 $$ Khao Thai (Thai) * 5 $$ Sushi Village (all you can eat sushi) 
2 $ Kothu Rotti (Indian) 14 $$$ The Fish Market (Seafood) * 

13 $$ Lapointe (Seafood Grill) * 15 $$$ The Keg (Steakhouse) 
30 $$ Les 3 Brasseurs (Microbrewery) * 20 $ The King Eddy (Burgers) 
12 $$-$$$ Luxe (Steak,Burgers, & Seafood) 14 $$-$$$ Vittoria Trattoria (Italian) * 

      
DRINKS 

24 $$ Clocktower (Brew Pub) 4 $$ Hooch (Bourbon House) 
25 $$ Earl of Sussex (Pub) 30 $$ Les 3 Brasseurs(Microbrewery) 
22 $$ Heart and Crown (Irish Pub) 8 $$ The Aulde Dubliner (Irish Pub) 

* Ideal for workshop dinners 



RESTAURANTS 
18 http://www.restaurant18.com 
Ahora http://www.ahora.ca/ 
Black Tomato http://www.theblacktomato.ca/ 
Blue Cactus http://www.bluecactusbarandgrill.com/ 
Brothers Beer Bistro http://www.brothersbeerbistro.ca/ 
Castle Shawarma https://plus.google.com/107921815761224824771 
El Camino http://eatelcamino.com/ 
Fat Boys http://fatboys.ca/ 
Haveli http://www.haveli.com/ 
Hy's http://hyssteakhouse.com/gallery/?location=5 
Island Flava http://islandflava.ca 
Khao Thai http://www.khaothai.ca/ 
KothuRotti http://www.kothurotti.ca/ 
Lapointe http://www.lapointefish.ca/en/locations/restaurants/york-street 
Les 3 Brasseurs http://les3brasseurs.ca/eng/location?id=14 
Luxe http://www.luxebistro.com/ 
Milestones http://www.milestonesrestaurants.com 
Palais Imperial http://www.menudb.ca/ottawa/menu/263/Palais-Imperial 
Pho by Night http://phobynight.com/ 
Piccolo Grande http://piccologrande.ca/ 
Rideau Centre Food Court https://www.cfshops.com/rideau-centre/dining-entertainment.html 
Shafali http://shafali.com/ 
Sidedoor http://www.sidedoorrestaurant.com/ 
Smoke's Poutinerie https://smokespoutinerie.com/Locations.aspx?id=8&cid=3&venue=dalhousie 
SmoQue Shack http://smoqueshack.com/ 
Social http://www.social.ca/ 
Stella http://stellaosteria.com/ 
Sushi Village http://sushivillageayce.com/ 
The Fish Market http://fishmarket.ca/ 
The Keg https://www.kegsteakhouse.com/locations/ottawa-market-keg/ 
The King Eddy http://www.kingeddyburgers.com/ 
Vitoria Trattoria https://www.vittoriatrattoria.com/ 
  
Clocktower http://www.clocktower.ca 
Earl of Sussex http://www.earlofsussex.ca/ 
Heart and Crown http://www.heartandcrown.ca/byward.aspx 
Hooch http://hoochbourbon.ca/ 
Les 3 Brasseurs http://les3brasseurs.ca/eng/location?id=14 
The Aulde Dubliner http://www.heartandcrown.ca/dubliner.aspx 
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